Idépont

1978.01.11.
1978.01.20.
1978.01.21.
1978.01.24.
1978.02.26.
1978.10.28.
1978.11.12.
1978.12.17.
1978.12.31.

Teriilet
KARASZ
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PECS
BAKOCA
PECS
PECS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

Korzet
ERDESZET
HERMAHEGY
MAGYARUROGI UT
KOTORO
LAJKO-MAGYARUROG
LAJKO-EGERVOLGY
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyelo 2
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY

ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Faj
FenyOpinty
FenyGpinty
Feny6pinty
FenyGpinty
Feny6pinty
FenyGpinty
Feny6pinty
FenyGpinty
Feny6pinty

Him Toj6 Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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0
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0

OO OO0 OoOO0oOOo

0

OO OO OOoOOoOOo

0
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1
30
3
100

10
10

1
30
3
100

10
10



